
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATION; Legal Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201712120004
43340

12/12/2017
02:14:26 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

34 30 Lot#:2827
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201812140004
37380

12/14/2018
09:51:21 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

36 81 Lot#:305
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE
THREE FINAL
PLAT

201906190002
19130

06/19/2019
04:15:53 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RENASANT
BANK

27 47 Legacy #:1999-
50932 Instr
#:19991217000
509321

Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

201906190002
19150

06/19/2019
04:17:16 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RENASANT
BANK

27 47 Legacy #:1999-
50932 Instr
#:19991217000
509321

Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

201911070004
13490

11/07/2019
08:27:49 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CITY OF
CHELSEA

29 97 Lot#:4 Book:29
Pg:97
Sub:FOOTHILL
S OF
CHELSEA 2ND
SECTOR

201911080004
15620

11/08/2019
10:02:00 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

EVA BANK 29 97 Instr
#:20171009000
366380

Lot#:4 Book:29
Pg:97
Sub:FOOTHILL
S OF
CHELSEA 2ND
SECTOR

202002110000
55500

02/11/2020
08:08:18 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

34 30 Lot#:2827
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

202008240003
67560

08/24/2020
12:55:01 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SIMS
ABRAHAM

34 30 Lot#:2827
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILSONS
GLEN LLC

27 47 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

200706130002
78930

06/13/2007
03:51:59 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HARDY DAVID
W

34 21 Lot#:1-65
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200802150000
61890

02/15/2008
08:30:49 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS DIECKHONER
TODD A

36 94 Lot#:22-111
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II



200810230004
15260

10/23/2008
12:53:24 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

200810230004
15670

10/23/2008
01:26:37 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 24 Lot#:19
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
OF THE
AMENDED
MAP

200812150004
66120

12/15/2008
02:17:36 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS LAECHELT,
WILHELM A

38 24 Lot#:6 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

200812300004
79140

12/30/2008
01:48:05 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

36 94 Lot#:22-108
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

200906250002
45710

06/25/2009
12:58:16 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HORNSBY
WILLIAM

36 94 Lot#:22-132
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201111040003
32910

11/04/2011
02:27:55 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WILLIAM J
ACTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

33 79 Lot#:2201
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

201111040003
32920

11/04/2011
02:27:56 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 33 79 Lot#:2201
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

201206220002
21880

06/22/2012
02:57:21 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALIANT BANK 33 79 Lot#:2204
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I



201206220002
21870

06/22/2012
02:57:20 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 33 79 Lot#:2204
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

201206220002
21860

06/22/2012
02:57:19 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WILLIAM J
ACTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

33 79 Lot#:2204
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

201210030003
77420

10/03/2012
10:45:29 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HUFFSTETLE
R ROBERT
JORDAN

33 79 Lot#:2204
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

201211260004
48020

11/26/2012
10:27:40 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 33 46 Lot#:1264
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201211260004
48030

11/26/2012
10:27:41 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALIANT BANK 33 46 Lot#:1264
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201304260001
69270

04/26/2013
08:24:14 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:20
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201304260001
69350

04/26/2013
08:24:22 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS COHEN ALAN
M

33 46 Lot#:1264
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201305030001
81150

05/03/2013
12:30:00 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELNUTT
SHAY

36 94 Lot#:22-107
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201305030001
81220

05/03/2013
12:30:07 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE PUGHSLEY
TIM

38 24 Lot#:10
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201305030001
81210

05/03/2013
12:30:06 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE ACTON
WILLIAM J

38 24 Lot#:19
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201305030001
81270

05/03/2013
12:30:12 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HALEY CAROL
ROBICHAUD

38 24 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP


