Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	; Name= D	AVID AC	TON BUIL	DING CO	RPORATI	ON; Legal	Seq= 1;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712120004 43340	12/12/2017 02:14:26 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			34	30		Lot#:2827 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
201812140004 37380	12/14/2018 09:51:21 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC			36	81		Lot#:305 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE THREE FINAL PLAT
201906190002 19130	06/19/2019 04:15:53 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RENASANT BANK			27	47	Legacy #:1999- 50932 Instr #:19991217000 509321	Lot#:2 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
201906190002 19150	06/19/2019 04:17:16 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RENASANT BANK			27	47	Legacy #:1999- 50932 Instr #:19991217000 509321	Lot#:8 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
201911070004 13490	11/07/2019 08:27:49 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CITY OF CHELSEA			29	97		Lot#:4 Book:29 Pg:97 Sub:FOOTHILL S OF CHELSEA 2ND SECTOR
201911080004 15620	11/08/2019 10:02:00 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	EVA BANK			29	97	Instr #:20171009000 366380	Lot#:4 Book:29 Pg:97 Sub:FOOTHILL S OF CHELSEA 2ND SECTOR
202002110000 55500	02/11/2020 08:08:18 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			34	30		Lot#:2827 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
202008240003 67560	08/24/2020 12:55:01 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMS ABRAHAM			34	30		Lot#:2827 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSONS GLEN LLC			27	47		Lot#:1 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
200706130002 78930	06/13/2007 03:51:59 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDY DAVID W			34	21		Lot#:1-65 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200802150000 61890	02/15/2008 08:30:49 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	DIECKHONER TODD A			36	94		Lot#:22-111 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II

200810230004 15260	10/23/2008 12:53:24 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24	Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
200810230004 15670	10/23/2008 01:26:37 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		38	24	Lot#:19 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT OF THE AMENDED MAP
200812150004 66120	12/15/2008 02:17:36 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	LAECHELT, WILHELM A		38	24	Lot#:6 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
200812300004 79140	12/30/2008 01:48:05 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		36	94	Lot#:22-108 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
200906250002 45710	06/25/2009 12:58:16 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HORNSBY WILLIAM		36	94	Lot#:22-132 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201111040003 32910	11/04/2011 02:27:55 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLIAM J ACTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		33	79	Lot#:2201 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
201111040003 32920	11/04/2011 02:27:56 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		33	79	Lot#:2201 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
201206220002 21880	06/22/2012 02:57:21 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALIANT BANK		33	79	Lot#:2204 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I

201206220002 21870	06/22/2012 02:57:20 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		33	79	Lot#:2204 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
201206220002 21860	06/22/2012 02:57:19 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLIAM J ACTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		33	79	Lot#:2204 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
201210030003 77420	10/03/2012 10:45:29 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HUFFSTETLE R ROBERT JORDAN		33	79	Lot#:2204 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
201211260004 48020	11/26/2012 10:27:40 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		33	46	Lot#:1264 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201211260004 48030	11/26/2012 10:27:41 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALIANT BANK		33	46	Lot#:1264 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201304260001 69270	04/26/2013 08:24:14 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		38	24	Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201304260001 69350	04/26/2013 08:24:22 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	COHEN ALAN M		33	46	Lot#:1264 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201305030001 81150	05/03/2013 12:30:00 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELNUTT SHAY		36	94	Lot#:22-107 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201305030001 81220	05/03/2013 12:30:07 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PUGHSLEY TIM		38	24	Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201305030001 81210	05/03/2013 12:30:06 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N		MORTGAGE	ACTON WILLIAM J		38	24	Lot#:19 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201305030001 81270	05/03/2013 12:30:12 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HALEY CAROL ROBICHAUD		38	24	Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP